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Category Current Budget Increase/Decrease Revised Budget

General Fund
Expenditure

Economic and Physical Development
Education
Human Services

Revenue
Other Financing Sources

$7,438,082
$166,565,598
$88,810,946

$30,261,550

($214,767)
$231,336
$65,000

$81,569

$7,223,315
$166,796,934
$88,875,946

$30,343,119

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF DURHAM COUNTY:
That the FY 2020-21 budget ordinance is hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments.

Durham County, North Carolina
FY 2020-21 Budget Ordinance

Amendment Number 21BCC000029

All ordinance and portions of ordinance in conflict herewith are hereby repealed.
Approved September 08, 2020




